TART VI

Bowler

ARAGONA, GENO

Place:

ARCENEAUX, BARBARA

Place:
ARCENEAUX, KEITH

Place:
BELLUSO, GINA L

Place:
BERGERON, MONICA

Place:

BLANKENSHIP, RICH D

Place:
BRENT, DIANA

Place:
BRIDGES, MIKEY

Place:
BROGAN, SAMANTHA

Place:
BURCH, RICHARD N

Place:
CAMPOS, PAUL J

Place:

CHARLTON, GREGORY

Place:
CHAVEZ, STEPHEN

Place:
CHESNIK, PAULA A

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.7

Scores
Singles Doubles Team
547 492 705
81
557 567 600
75
643 585 599
28
586 653 636
59
533 544 598
84
572 590 629
65
668 639 634
8
514 599 621
87
647 642 625
24
690 577 628
3
632 653 662
32
563 601 613
71
644 632 700
27
555 574 626
78

Overall Standings

10/1/2014
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total
Score Score Singles  Doubles ~ Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins

1,127 2,655 1,744 0 0 0 0 212 624 1,501
36 4 71 0 0 0 0 19 5 28
1,152 2,329 1,724 0 0 0 0 201 516 1,472
34 23 78 0 0 0 0 31 34 31
1,152 2,329 1,827 0 0 0 0 209 550 1,548
34 23 48 0 0 0 0 23 22 21
1,292 2,425 1,875 0 0 0 0 199 506 1,434
6 19 35 0 0 0 0 36 39 36
1,089 2,380 1,675 0 0 0 0 171 463 1,270
43 22 86 0 0 0 0 62 53 58
1,167 2,410 1,791 0 0 0 0 194 533 1,503
30 20 56 0 0 0 0 41 26 26
1,153 2,441 1,941 0 0 0 0 168 446 1,275
33 17 19 0 0 0 0 64 62 56
1,174 2,437 1,734 0 0 0 0 223 585 1,626
28 18 75 0 0 0 0 10 16 9
1,284 2,559 1,914 0 0 0 0 174 407 1,194
9 10 23 0 0 0 0 59 79 75
1,142 2,745 1,895 0 0 0 0 198 504 1,337
35 1 31 0 0 0 0 37 40 47
1,306 2,522 1,947 0 0 0 0 161 398 1,155
3 14 16 0 0 0 0 75 82 81
1,162 2,636 1,777 0 0 0 0 206 508 1,462
31 6 61 0 0 0 0 25 38 32
1,262 2,461 1,976 0 0 0 0 163 472 1,292
13 15 9 0 0 0 0 72 50 52
1,182 2,589 1,755 0 0 0 0 105 278 711
25 7 68 0 0 0 0 92 92 91
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Bowler

COFFELT, MEG L

COFFEY, KARYN

COLLOM, PAULR

COMBS, SARAA

COPUS, MATTHEW B

CREEK, VICKIE D

CRISMORE, WENDY

DANG, JOHN (JT) T

DECLUE, LORI

DIPALMA, DAN

DURAN, DEBORAH

DURAN, GREGIE

TART VI

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

ELLENBERGER, DANIEL R

ELLENBERGER, KRIS

Place:

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.7

Scores
Singles Doubles Team
653 625 573
17
653 574 573
17
519 495 520
86
627 639 626
37
571 588 606
66
604 566 0
44
667 645 638
10
545 508 544
82
556 595 722
77
587 517 628
57
662 623 675
12
657 669 631
15
592 569 590
52
563 531 603
71

Overall Standings

10/1/2014

Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total
Score Score Singles  Doubles ~ Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins

1,251 2,407 1,851 0 0 0 0 184 458 1,266
15 21 43 0 0 0 0 48 55 59
1,180 2,380 1,800 0 0 0 0 221 554 1,503
27 22 53 0 0 0 0 11 21 26
1,093 2,425 1,534 0 0 0 0 168 409 1,201
41 19 91 0 0 0 0 64 78 73
1,292 2,425 1,892 0 0 0 0 177 450 1,325
6 19 32 0 0 0 0 56 61 50
1,154 2,639 1,765 0 0 0 0 126 333 946
32 5 67 0 0 0 0 91 91 90
1,154 0 1,170 0 0 0 0 143 340 642
32 0 92 0 0 0 0 87 90 92
1,222 2,559 1,950 0 0 0 0 164 427 1,230
17 10 14 0 0 0 0 70 70 67
1,080 2,329 1,597 0 0 0 0 158 440 1,282
44 23 90 0 0 0 0 78 64 54
1,187 2,639 1,873 0 0 0 0 245 614 1,549
24 5 37 0 0 0 0 4 7 20
1,005 2,525 1,732 0 0 0 0 211 526 1,426
46 12 76 0 0 0 0 20 29 37
1,292 2,567 1,960 0 0 0 0 143 360 1,015
6 9 10 0 0 0 0 87 89 88
1,292 2,567 1,957 0 0 0 0 158 405 1,165
6 9 13 0 0 0 0 78 80 80
1,100 2,437 1,751 0 0 0 0 210 565 1,670
40 18 70 0 0 0 0 21 20 7
1,100 2,437 1,697 0 0 0 0 243 591 1,661
40 18 83 0 0 0 0 5 13 8
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Bowler

FELLER, DEAN

FITZHUGH, WAYNE

FLEISHER, THOMAS

FLORES, DAVID

FOLTYN, JIM P

FONSECA, EDNA

FOSTER, RICHARD A

FREY, GREGORY A

GALLEGOS, SEAN L

GARCIA, SYMANTHA A

GARCIA, THERESE

GAW, KENNETH

HENRY, ELIE

HERNDON, STEVEN

TART VI

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.7

Scores

Singles Doubles Team
538 597 639
83

584 636 640
61

646 543 590
25

612 624 670
43

617 514 548
41

660 620 653
14

619 565 722
40

662 654 683
12

672 662 685
5

663 608 663
11

680 697 643
4

650 565 685
22

552 488 593
79

562 616 615
73

Overall Standings

10/1/2014
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total
Score Score Singles  Doubles ~ Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins

1,213 2,671 1,774 0 0 0 0 204 573 1,576
18 2 63 0 0 0 0 26 19 17
1,205 2,442 1,860 0 0 0 0 198 526 1,518
21 16 40 0 0 0 0 37 29 24
1,125 2,569 1,779 0 0 0 0 204 589 1,608
37 8 60 0 0 0 0 26 14 10
1,170 2,636 1,906 0 0 0 0 248 607 1,717
29 6 26 0 0 0 0 2 9 6
1,153 2,441 1,679 0 0 0 0 220 587 1,589
33 17 85 0 0 0 0 12 15 14
1,265 2,589 1,933 0 0 0 0 147 363 1,042
12 7 22 0 0 0 0 86 87 87
1,142 2,745 1,906 0 0 0 0 214 611 1,573
35 1 26 0 0 0 0 17 8 18
1,261 2,745 1,999 0 0 0 0 189 515 1,495
14 1 7 0 0 0 0 43 35 29
1,359 2,657 2,019 0 0 0 0 152 427 1,245
2 3 4 0 0 0 0 83 70 65
1,182 2,589 1,934 0 0 0 0 179 423 1,214
25 7 21 0 0 0 0 54 72 70
1,359 2,657 2,020 0 0 0 0 157 361 1,012
2 3 3 0 0 0 0 80 88 89
1,181 2,525 1,900 0 0 0 0 216 550 1,495
26 12 30 0 0 0 0 13 22 29
1,005 2,525 1,633 0 0 0 0 202 581 1,597
46 12 89 0 0 0 0 28 17 11
1,181 2,525 1,793 0 0 0 0 192 490 1,415
26 12 55 0 0 0 0 42 44 38
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TART VI

Bowler
HETU, JOEY

Place:
HIRSCH, BRIAN

Place:
HODGES, MATHEW W

Place:
HOFFMAN, KEN

Place:
HOUREZ, CYNTHIA L

Place:
JAMAEL, ROSIE

Place:
KILBOURNE, TOM C

Place:
KING, ERIN

Place:
KLECAK, PATRICK

Place:
LAWRENCE, NANCY C

Place:
LIMON, MELODY

Place:
LIPSCOMB, MICHAEL

Place:
LISTER, PHILIP D

Place:
LUCERO, ROBERT A

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.7

Scores
Singles Doubles Team
631 575 623
33
630 582 698
34
604 577 626
44
565 582 643
68
613 641 621
42
630 606 642
34
590 560 625
56
651 625 666
19
494 649 571
92
641 651 644
30
700 642 640
2
594 684 752
51
602 562 573
47
591 639 605
55

Overall Standings

10/1/2014
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total
Score Score Singles  Doubles ~ Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins

1,174 2,437 1,829 0 0 0 0 215 604 1,748
28 18 47 0 0 0 0 14 11 5
1,289 2,569 1,910 0 0 0 0 247 653 1,775
8 8 24 0 0 0 0 3 3 2
1,167 2,410 1,807 0 0 0 0 183 485 1,384
30 20 51 0 0 0 0 49 46 41
1,125 2,569 1,790 0 0 0 0 188 502 1,367
37 8 57 0 0 0 0 46 41 44
1,206 2,410 1,875 0 0 0 0 161 410 1,182
20 20 35 0 0 0 0 75 77 78
1,180 2,380 1,878 0 0 0 0 168 462 1,338
27 22 34 0 0 0 0 64 54 46
1,124 2,542 1,775 0 0 0 0 171 451 1,253
38 11 62 0 0 0 0 62 60 63
1,192 2,441 1,942 0 0 0 0 164 423 1,213
23 17 18 0 0 0 0 70 72 71
1,294 2,407 1,714 0 0 0 0 180 499 1,264
4 21 80 0 0 0 0 51 43 60
1,276 2,657 1,936 0 0 0 0 154 405 1,198
10 3 20 0 0 0 0 82 80 74
1,284 2,559 1,982 0 0 0 0 175 457 1,253
9 10 8 0 0 0 0 58 59 63
1,275 2,671 2,030 0 0 0 0 299 704 1,886
11 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
1,108 2,442 1,737 0 0 0 0 189 485 1,386
39 16 74 0 0 0 0 43 46 40
1,293 2,522 1,835 0 0 0 0 200 531 1,511
5 14 44 0 0 0 0 32 28 25
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Bowler

MARTINEZ, TONY L

MARTINEZ, FELIX

TART VI

Place:

Place:

MCCASLAND, JEFFREY T

MCLAIN, JAMES

MEI, TINA

MELERO, STEVEN

MENAPACE, BRIAN

MONTEZ, PHILLIP

OTHICK, SISSY

PACHECO, FERNANDO

PERROTT, DUANE E

PICCO,RONC

PUCKETT, JOSEPH

RAMIREZ, ROBERT

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.7

Scores
Singles Doubles Team
657 707 638
15
582 572 586
62
646 546 552
25
592 493 634
52
601 565 534
48
637 653 614
31
624 554 635
38
603 591 664
46
629 567 593
36
558 621 604
74
651 645 647
19
648 625 685
23
533 561 677
84
672 606 680
5

Overall Standings

10/1/2014
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total
Score Score Singles  Doubles ~ Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins
1,289 2,569 2,002 0 0 0 0 200 458 1,255
8 8 6 0 0 0 0 32 55 62
1,080 2,329 1,740 0 0 0 0 202 532 1,578
44 23 73 0 0 0 0 28 27 16
1,108 2,442 1,744 0 0 0 0 189 526 1,384
39 16 71 0 0 0 0 43 29 41
1,047 2,655 1,719 0 0 0 0 210 574 1,539
45 4 79 0 0 0 0 21 18 22
1,206 2,410 1,700 0 0 0 0 202 502 1,403
20 20 82 0 0 0 0 28 41 39
1,306 2,522 1,904 0 0 0 0 157 392 1,121
3 14 28 0 0 0 0 80 83 82
1,211 2,525 1,813 0 0 0 0 180 458 1,282
19 12 49 0 0 0 0 51 55 54
1,275 2,671 1,858 0 0 0 0 180 490 1,336
11 2 41 0 0 0 0 51 44 48
1,192 2,441 1,789 0 0 0 0 151 392 1,078
23 17 58 0 0 0 0 85 83 84
1,361 2,525 1,783 0 0 0 0 200 510 1,450
1 12 59 0 0 0 0 32 37 35
1,265 2,589 1,943 0 0 0 0 198 435 1,295
12 7 17 0 0 0 0 37 65 51
1,276 2,657 1,958 0 0 0 0 159 433 1,202
10 3 11 0 0 0 0 77 67 72
1,162 2,636 1,771 0 0 0 0 226 605 1,555
31 6 65 0 0 0 0 9 10 19
1,198 2,567 1,958 0 0 0 0 182 512 1,454
22 9 11 0 0 0 0 50 36 34
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TART VI

Bowler

ROBERSON, STEVEN D

Place:

ROWE, PAUL

Place:

SCHNEIDEWENT, MARK R

Place:
SCOTT, LYLENE

Place:
SCOTT, ANDREA

Place:
SEARS, GUY

Place:
SHEMBERGER, MARY

Place:
SHUMSKY, JAMES

Place:
SITTS JR., MARVIN

Place:
SPARKS, KENNETH D

Place:
SWANN, SUSAN L

Place:
SWANSON, JACOB W

Place:
SWIDERSKI, FRANK

Place:
TANG, DONNY

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.7

Scores
Singles Doubles Team
587 654 641
57
624 655 629
38
713 554 682
1
670 577 656
7
597 630 630
50
585 657 590
60
651 740 700
19
599 592 581
49
548 546 676
80
643 581 638
28
565 557 552
68
506 569 677
90
592 635 634
52
514 607 712
87

Overall Standings

10/1/2014
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total
Score Score Singles  Doubles ~ Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins

1,293 2,522 1,882 0 0 0 0 135 375 1,045
5 14 33 0 0 0 0 90 85 86
1,236 2,542 1,908 0 0 0 0 172 466 1,341
16 11 25 0 0 0 0 61 51 45
1,047 2,655 1,949 0 0 0 0 213 521 1,373
45 4 15 0 0 0 0 18 33 43
1,222 2,559 1,903 0 0 0 0 200 481 1,336
17 10 29 0 0 0 0 32 48 48
1,262 2,461 1,857 0 0 0 0 176 441 1,290
13 15 42 0 0 0 0 57 63 53
1,211 2,525 1,832 0 0 0 0 162 435 1,166
19 12 46 0 0 0 0 74 65 79
1,361 2,525 2,091 0 0 0 0 185 458 1,245
1 12 1 0 0 0 0 47 55 65
1,198 2,567 1,772 0 0 0 0 143 365 1,070
22 9 64 0 0 0 0 87 86 85
1,170 2,636 1,770 0 0 0 0 231 676 1,770
29 6 66 0 0 0 0 7 2 3
1,236 2,542 1,862 0 0 0 0 208 550 1,583
16 11 38 0 0 0 0 24 22 15
1,090 2,461 1,674 0 0 0 0 163 415 1,224
42 15 87 0 0 0 0 72 76 68
1,205 2,442 1,752 0 0 0 0 243 623 1,590
21 16 69 0 0 0 0 5 6 12
1,127 2,655 1,861 0 0 0 0 215 599 1,753
36 4 39 0 0 0 0 14 12 4
1,261 2,745 1,833 0 0 0 0 228 631 1,590
14 1 45 0 0 0 0 8 4 12
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TART VI

Bowler

THOMPSON, CLARK

Place:
VALLEZ, NICHOLAS

Place:
VIGIL, MICHAEL A

Place:
VIGIL, DANITA L

Place:
WALDEN, PEGGY

Place:

WHITTAKER, TIMOTHY M

Place:

WOODY, SIAN

Place:

ZIMMERMAN, CHERYL A

Place:

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.7

Scores

Singles Doubles Team
500 616 616
91

564 598 643
70

580 564 650
64

557 533 579
75

570 545 567
67

668 645 696
8

581 592 638
63

513 626 567
89

Overall Standings

10/1/2014
Doubles Team All Events High Handicap High Scratch
Team Total
Score Score Singles  Doubles ~ Team Game Series Game Series Total Pins
1,213 2,671 1,732 0 0 0 0 195 526 1,462
18 2 76 0 0 0 0 40 29 32
1,093 2,425 1,805 0 0 0 0 165 466 1,274
41 19 52 0 0 0 0 69 51 57
1,124 2,542 1,794 0 0 0 0 173 473 1,263
38 11 54 0 0 0 0 60 49 61
1,090 2,461 1,669 0 0 0 0 152 417 1,183
42 15 88 0 0 0 0 83 74 77
1,089 2,380 1,682 0 0 0 0 178 417 1,223
43 22 84 0 0 0 0 55 74 69
1,294 2,407 2,009 0 0 0 0 215 534 1,523
4 21 5 0 0 0 0 14 25 23
1,187 2,639 1,811 0 0 0 0 167 431 1,190
24 5 50 0 0 0 0 67 68 76
1,251 2,407 1,706 0 0 0 0 166 428 1,112
15 21 81 0 0 0 0 68 69 83
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